Monday, December 16th
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Events & Programming Athletics & Fitness Ship Skills
MEAL PERIODS IMPORTANT ($) = Additional
ADULTS ONLY ALL AGES
(ALL AGES) INFORMATION Charge
ABOARD THE
QUEEN MARY
a3 3
Check in to your Historic Stateroom and get ready to "embark" on your vacation Commodore's Lecture Series
(Front Desk) 4:00pm (Wedding Chapel)
Welcome Orientation Dinner 5:00pm - Meet the staff and your fellow passengers
5:30pm - Orientation Presentation from the Crew
(R0V3| Salon) 6:30pm - Sign-up for Activities during your "Voyage"
Holiday Arts & Crafts| Hot Cocoa with
(Classroom) Captain James Welcome to the Inaugural Transatlantic Holiday Vacation aboard the Historic RMS Queen Mary!
() (Orientation Room)
Your stay will be filled with fun, history, comradery, and maybe even a haunt or two. As a Transatlantic
Passenger you will have access to all of our "12 Days of Christmas Programming" and many more exciting
Reading with Mrs activities throughout the week. Be sure to read through this itinerary to plan all the things you and your
Claus . family will do during your stay.

(Starboard Lounge)

Observation Bar
Open

We look forward to sharing all the Queen Mary has to offer with you!

~PROGRAM OFFERINGS ARE TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE~
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Tuesday, December 17th
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Events & Programming

Athletics & Fitness

Ship Skills

As a Transatlantic Holiday Passenger you have full access to all ship exhibits (10am-6pm) and
12 Days of Christmas Programming (5pm-9pm)

Breakfast Options Available at Promenade Cafe or Midship Market - Enjoy 20% off at all dining outlets

Pickleball Tournament
(Sports Deck)

Team Trivial Pursuit
(Royal Salon)

Young Officer Program Orientation
(Bridge)

Lunch Options Available at Promenade Cafe or Midship Market - Enjoy 20% off at all dining outlets

Family Scavenger Hunt
(Promenade Bell)

Voyage to the Boiler Room
(Meet at the Promenade Bell)

Foosball Tournament
(Game Room)

Ships Officer's Office Hours
(Commaodore's Day Room)

Putting Tournament
(Sports Deck)

Meet Me @ The
Mary, Live Music,
Swing Dance
Competition

Rudolph the Red
Nosed Reindeer
Movie Screenings

Commodore's Lecture Series
(Wedding Chapel)

Dinner Options Available at Promenade Cafe or Chelsea Chowder House - Enjoy 20%
off at all dining outlets

(QM Theater)
Holiday Arts & Crafts
(Classroom) (S$)
Qm MAFIA

(Royal Salon) ~Adults Only™~
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~PROGRAM OFFERINGS ARE TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE™
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Wednesday, December 18th
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Events & Programming

Athletics & Fitness

Ship Skills

As a Transatlantic Holiday Passenger you have full access to all ship exhibits (10am-6pm) and

12 Days of Christmas Programming (5pm-9pm)

Breakfast Options Available at Promenade Cafe or Midship Market - Enjoy 20% off at all dining outlets

Pickleball Tournament
(Sports Deck)

Wits & Wagers
(Royal Salon)

Visit one of our Ship's Exhibits to earn a
Young Officer Merit

Lunch Options Available at Promenade Cafe or Midship Market - Enjoy 20% off at all dining outlets

Beer Tasting
(Observation Bar)

(S)

Ships Officer's Office Hours
(Commodore's Day Room)

Shuffleboard Tournament
(Gun Deck)

Reading with Mrs. Claus
(Starboard Lounge)

Commodore's Lecture Series
{Wedding Chapel)

Dinner Options Available at Promenade Cafe or Chelsea Chowder House

Ugly Christmas
o Holiday Arts &
Sweater Karaoke
Crafts
Night
(Classroom)
(Tea Room) (s)
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Thursday, December 19th

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

Events & Programming Athletics & Fitness Ship Skills

Breakfast Options Available at Promenade Cafe or Midship Market - Enjoy 20% off at all dining outlets

ANCHORS AWAY!
~Final Awards, Young Officer Initiation, Goodbyes™
(ROYAL SALON)

Thank you for joining us for the Queen Mary Transatlantic
Holiday Vacation, we hope you will join us for one of our
other experiences soon aboard the legendary Queen Mary.
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